

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6832 OF 2019

Forest Development Corporation Of Maharashtra..PETITIONER
Ltd. Nagpur Thr. Divisional Manager And
Another

V/S

Kachru Kolba Kurve

....Respondent

R.S. GIRIPUNJE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 21st December, 2020

P.C. :

S.O. 2 WEEKS.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)